1-km-Lauf Klasse 3

Platz
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Zeit
03:24
03:25
03:26
03:28
08:34
03:37
03:38
03:41
03:44
03:48
03:49
03:51
03:52
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:05
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:26
04:28
04:28
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:46
04:46
04:50
04:50
05:04
05:06
05:06
05:10
05:17
05:24
05:30
05:32

Nr Name
332 Kihnle
347 Tomov
345 Sirovac
319 Haase
351 Woérner
302 Aouadi
320 Hahl

304 Bagnewski
307 Canbulat
321 Haller
340 Oberkersch
344 Schneider
328 Knapp
313 Elbert
311 Duser
310 Demir
346 Stach

300 Al Khalifeh
318 Groschel
316 Furtwangler
348 Tomova
335 Ma

314 Engelhardt
305 Baller
324 Hergeth
342 Rogal

303 Avdylaj
338 Nedic

315 Fokken
323 Helbig
343 Schanz
308 Carikci
317 Giannelakis
330 Kreiling
337 Nedic

312 Eggert
309 Chen

301 Alkhafaji
329 Knodler
325 Hones
350 Utz

326 Kardamanidis

352 Grotheer
349 Trenkle
341 Ritschel
334 Lui

339 Noack
306 Becic

Vorname
Julian
Nikolay
Nikola
Noel David
Raphael
Aymen
Larissa
Enno
Linus Nino
Levi Henri
Mika

Tim

Janis

Jona

Nora Sophie
Mina Ebru
Maike
Omar
Leopold
Moritz Paul
Bojidara
Martin
Marie

Tim

Luis

Milian
Hazir
Milan
Philipp
Juna

Bela Maximilian
Sara-Neyla
Elena
Samuel
Mila

Lotte
Junyi
Omar
Sarah
Franziska
Finhya
Gabriil
Jasper
Selma
Lennox
Fabian
Paulina
Ajla

Geschlecht

£ 3323322233233 333333=¢3333=2=gg3333333¢<33333S3:3

Jahrgang

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012



49 05:34 327 Kinet Said m 2013



